
MATCH RESULT REPORT CEV Form

12
2018 FIVB Volleyball World Championship - Women - European Qualification - 

Pool B in POL

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchN°: Hall: Spectators:

Warsaw 24 May 2017 20.40
WW2B-06 Torwar Hall COS WARSZAWA 600

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

3 0

25
25
25
 
 

75

16
5
18
 
 

39
NAWROCKI J.
KAWKA W.

CAPRIOTTI D.
GUNNARSSON E.

UJHAZI Monika HUN
MAKSHANOV Evgeny RUS

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:POLAND ICELAND
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 TOKARSKA Maja
2 POLANSKA Gabriela
4 POLAK Patrycja
5 KAKOLEWSKA Agnieszka
7 TOMSIA Berenika Katarzyna
9 L2 KRZOS Aleksandra
10 EFIMIENKO Zuzanna
11 KALISZUK Tamara
13 L1 WITKOWSKA Agata
14 C WOLOSZ Joanna
15 GRAJBER Martyna
16 MĘDRZYK Natalia
17 SMARZEK Malwina
20 PLESNIEROWICZ Marlena

2 C VIGFUSDOTTIR Jóna Guôlaug
3 EIRIKSDOTTIR Hjördis
4 SVAVARSDOTTIR Fjola Rut
5 AGISDÓTTIR Rósa Dögg
6 GUNNARSDÓTTIR Karen 
7 GUNNARSDOTTIR Asthildur
8 L1 BJÖRNSDOTTIR Birta
9 EINARSDÓTTIR Elísabet
10 SIGURDARDÓTTIR Frida
13 L2 BJÖRGOLFSDOTTIR Steinunn 
14 EIRIKSDÓTTIR Erla Ran
15 GRÉTARSDÓTTIR Thelma 
16 KARLSDÓTTIR María Rún
17 JÓNSDÓTTIR Berglind Gígja

17 1 11 15 10 20
20 17 1 11 15 10
15 10 20 17 1 11

16
16

16 4

9 10 17 2 4 15
16 4 15 9 10 17
9 14 15 6 4 17

16 7
5 3
3 7

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: POLAND

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

23
18
27

68

CEV SUPERVISOR
Koehorst Jan

NAME & SIGNATURE
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